Beleuchtung | LED

Elektro Wilms

Elektrische Anlagen

Internationaler Messebau

Master LED 10 W

Retrofit Leuchte

Hersteller:
Typ:
Bezeichnung:
Artikel-Nr.

Leistung:
Ersatz fir:
Spannung:

Farbwiedergabe:

Besonderheit:
Abstrahlwinkel:

Farbtemperatur:
Sockel:
LED Anzahl:

Gewicht:

Philips

Master LED 10 W
Retrofit Leuchte
9000005.00

10 Watt

50 Watt

12 Volt

>80

dimmbar / Phasenabschnitt
15°/ 24° / 36°

2700k - 3000k

GU5,3
4

0,04 kg
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